Flash Tube / Trigger Coil
Combination
Linear Type Flashtube
U Type Flashtube
Flashtube General Information
CATALOG
NUMBER
SHAPE/

(mm) APPLICATIONS
  MIN NOM MAX
FLASH
RATE
(MIN)
NOMINAL
LIFE (NO. OF
FLASHES)
MIN
VO
(KV)
MIN
INPUT
(MWS)
c l d a r
FT/40R 13 220 316 400 100 5 1X104 6 0.9 40 - 6 12.50 40 Studio
FT/50R 14 300 450 700 200 5 1X104 6 0.9 12 20 6 15 50 Studio
FT/67R 14 300 450 700 400 6 1X104 10 10 12 25 8 20 67 Studio
FT/72R 14 400 600 700 600 6 1X104 10 10 12 25 8 20 72 Studio
FT/90R 14 400 650 700 800 6 1X104 10 10 12 30 10 20 90 Studio
Ariyanto SS
Rectangle